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International R.G. Tournament "10th Aphrodite Cup"
21.03.2025 - 23.03.2025 - Junior Hoop Final(2010-2011)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
BUL

VALKOVA Magdalena
Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2010

     25.650     (1)
25.65010.500

6.90  3.60 7.850 7.300 -

2.
KAZ

YEREKESHEVA Akmaral
Kazakhstan 2010

     25.500     (2)
25.50010.000

6.50  3.50 7.850 7.650 -

3.
USA

DE LA ROSA Natalie
USA Gymnastics 2010

     24.950     (3)
24.9509.700

6.70  3.00 7.800 7.450 -

4.
GRE

KAGKALOU Anastasia Maria
S.FI.G.MOS. 2010

     24.250     (4)
24.2509.500

6.10  3.40 7.550 7.200 -

5.
GEO

Jamagidze Nita
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2011

     24.150     (5)
24.1509.100

5.90  3.20 7.650 7.400 -

6.
ITA

Michelotti Carol
Italian Gymnastics Federation 2010

     23.700     (6)
23.7008.900

6.20  2.70 7.500 7.300 -

7.
GER

Datsenko Alisa
Germany 2010

     23.200     (7)
23.2009.400

6.60  2.80 7.350 6.450 -

8.
EGY

BAHNAS Farida
Gezira Sporting Club 2010

     22.050     (8)
22.0507.700

4.90  2.80 7.800 6.550 -
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International R.G. Tournament "10th Aphrodite Cup"
21.03.2025 - 23.03.2025 - Junior Ball Final(2010-2011)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
KAZ

YEREKESHEVA Akmaral
Kazakhstan 2010

     25.400     (1)
25.4009.800

6.10  3.70 7.950 7.650 -

2.
BUL

VALKOVA Magdalena
Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2010

     25.150     (2)
25.15010.200

6.30  3.90 7.850 7.100 -

3.
USA

DE LA ROSA Natalie
USA Gymnastics 2010

     24.000     (3)
24.0009.200

5.90  3.30 7.750 7.050 -

4.
GRE

Kaminidou Valeria
ETHNIKOS O.F.P.F. HELLAS 2011

     23.650     (4)
23.6508.500

5.70  2.80 7.750 7.400 -

5.
ITA

Michelotti Carol
Italian Gymnastics Federation 2010

     23.650     (5)
23.6508.900

5.70  3.20 7.350 7.400 -

5.
EST

HOOP Anna Marii
GC Rytmika 2010

     23.650     (5)
23.6508.900

5.80  3.10 7.350 7.400 -

7.
MEX

ABRAHAM Ana Luisa
Mexico 2010

     23.400     (7)
23.4008.600

5.60  3.00 7.550 7.250 -

8.
POL

Schybanova Mariia
Poland 2010

     21.100     (8)
21.1008.300

5.00  3.30 7.100 6.100 -0.40
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International R.G. Tournament "10th Aphrodite Cup"
21.03.2025 - 23.03.2025 - Junior Clubs Final(2010-2011)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
USA

DE LA ROSA Natalie
USA Gymnastics 2010

     25.600     (1)
25.6009.700

6.70  3.00 7.850 8.050 -

2.
KAZ

YEREKESHEVA Akmaral
Kazakhstan 2010

     25.300     (2)
25.3009.200

5.90  3.30 7.900 8.200 -

3.
ITA

Bindi Ginevra
Italian Gymnastics Federation 2010

     24.900     (3)
24.9009.700

6.70  3.00 7.400 7.800 -

4.
EST

JAKOVLEVA Sofia
Estonian Gymnastics Federation 2010

     23.750     (4)
23.7508.800

5.80  3.00 7.450 7.500 -

5.
POL

ZHYZHYCH Kseniya
Polish Gymnastic Association 2010

     23.600     (5)
23.6008.700

5.80  2.90 7.300 7.600 -

6.
BUL

KALEVA Anastasia
Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2010

     23.600     (6)
23.6009.200

6.60  2.60 7.450 6.950 -

7.
GER

Datsenko Alisa
Germany 2010

     22.450     (7)
22.4507.400

5.40  2.00 7.400 7.650 -

8.
GRE

SARRI GEORGIA
RYTHMOS KAI KINISI 2011

     21.700     (8)
21.7008.000

5.30  2.70 7.050 6.650 -
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International R.G. Tournament "10th Aphrodite Cup"
21.03.2025 - 23.03.2025 - Junior Ribbon Final(2010-2011)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
KAZ

YEREKESHEVA Akmaral
Kazakhstan 2010

     26.450     (1)
26.45010.600

6.40  4.20 7.850 8.000 -

2.
USA

DE LA ROSA Natalie
USA Gymnastics 2010

     23.800     (2)
23.8008.500

5.40  3.10 7.600 7.700 -

3.
BUL

VALKOVA Magdalena
Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2010

     23.450     (3)
23.4508.900

6.40  2.50 7.500 7.050 -

4.
POL

ZHYZHYCH Kseniya
Polish Gymnastic Association 2010

     22.900     (4)
22.9008.300

5.70  2.60 7.200 7.400 -

5.
EST

DROZDOVA Margarita
GC Noorus 2010

     22.050     (5)
22.0508.400

4.90  3.50 6.850 6.800 -

6.
ITA

Bindi Ginevra
Italian Gymnastics Federation 2010

     21.250     (6)
21.2507.400

4.60  2.80 7.250 6.600 -

7.
GRE

KAGKALOU Anastasia Maria
S.FI.G.MOS. 2010

     20.950     (7)
20.9507.400

4.30  3.10 6.900 6.650 -

8.
MEX

DELGADO Marijose
Mexico 2011

     20.600     (8)
20.6006.400

4.30  2.10 7.100 7.100 -
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